
Thursday 4 January 2024 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 141
Members: 120

Visitors: 21
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Matt Ryan [26459]A Grade 20.00
Michael Healey [12423]B Grade 20.00
Christopher Kennedy [02031]C Grade 20.00
Jennifer Noden [05145]Ladies 10.00

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Matt Ryan [26459]Winner 60.0011 39
John Ford [05755]Runner-up 40.0010 39
Graeme Humphrys (from Hurstville GC)3rd Place 30.0010 38

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Michael Healey [12423]Winner 60.0016 39
Bradley Watson [11463]Runner-up 40.0014 38
Brenton Drummond [10653]3rd Place 30.0015 38

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Christopher Kennedy [02031]Winner 60.0036 40
Barry Angus [02521]Runner-up 40.0023 38
Robert Wilkinson [07151]3rd Place 30.0024 37

Ladies Comp Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Jennifer Noden [05145]Winner 30.0017 38
Lois Dwyer [07412]Runner-up 15.0017 31
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Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Martin Coffey [18024]NTP 2nd 4
Ian Watson [18223]NTP 10th 4
Glen Pike [00029]NTP 13th 4
William Stahlhut [06816]NTP 15th 4
Daniel Jachimowicz [12770]D/P 3rd 4
Bruce Smith [00732]D/P 4th 4

Ladies Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Jennifer Noden [05145] 17 38 1
2 Lois Dwyer [07412] 17 31 1

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Christopher Kennedy [02031] 36 40 1
2 Matt Ryan [26459] 11 39 1
3 Michael Healey [12423] 16 39 1
4 John Ford [05755] 10 39 1
5 Graeme Humphrys (from Hurstville GC) 10 38 1
6 Bradley Watson [11463] 14 38 1
7 Brett Davis [03709] 11 38 1
8 Barry Angus [02521] 23 38 1
9 Brenton Drummond [10653] 15 38 1
10 Robert McLaren [02147] 11 38 1
11 Adam Esho (from Brighton Lakes) 17 37 1
12 Robert Wilkinson [07151] 24 37 1
13 Lou Delvento [01377] 19 37 1
14 Keith Gegg [04186] 23 37 1
15 Damir Kustro [07978] 18 37 1
16 Bruce Smith [00732] 18 37 1
17 Scott Collison [14195] 17 37 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

18 Rory Finn [24449] 13 37 1
19 Dean Straughan [28588] 20 36 1
20 Alexander Findlay (from The SGA GC) 16 36 1
21 David Kowe [06656] 8 36 1
22 JAMES STEPHENSON (from Royal Canberra GC) 1 36 1
23 Lindsay Black [06514] 25 36 1
24 Jose Exposito [24847] 24 36 1
25 JAMES BULL (from Royal Canberra GC) 3 36 1
26 Mark Taylor [27548] 16 36 1
27 Wayne Thorson [02173] 11 35 1
28 Bradley Thomas (from The SGA GC) 20 35 1
29 Peter Smith [16965] 22 35 1
30 Darrell Nicholson [01956] 25 35 1
31 Christopher Clifford [02360] 33 35 1
32 Gregory Davis [01145] 14 35 1
33 Mark Scruse [00140] 23 35 1
34 Terry Bowman [05136] 13 35 1
35 JOSHUA REID (from Royal Canberra GC) +3 35 1
36 Ian Watson [18223] 13 35 1
37 Damian Flanagan [08788] 3 35 1
38 Timothy Haughee [10936] 17 35 1
39 Darren Mayer [01665] +2 35 1
40 Stuart Porteous [17640] 10 35 1
41 Adrian Brown [03399] 14 35 1
42 Michael Bennet (from The SGA GC) 14 35 1
43 Carl Piper [01566] 11 34 1
44 Robert Williams Jnr [11646] 10 34 1
45 John Critcher [15847] 18 34 1


